UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
U74LVC126A                                  CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 7
Copyright © 2024 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-705.C
QUADRUPLE BUS BUFFER
GATES WITH 3-STATE
OUTPUTS
  DESCRIPTION

* Max tPD of 4.7ns from A to Y at VCC = 3.3V, CL = 50pF, RL = 500Ω
* ±24mA output driver at 3V
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
U74LVC126AL-S14-R U74LVC126AG-S14-R SOP-14 Tape Reel
U74LVC126AL-P14-R U74LVC126AG-P14-R TSSOP-14 Tape Reel
U74LVC126AL-QAF-R U74LVC126AG-QAF-R QFN-14(2.5×3.0) Tape Reel
 MARKING
SOP-14 / TSSOP-14 QFN-14(2.5×3.0)
LVC126A
U74LVC126A                                  CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 7
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-705.C
 PIN CONFIGURATION
 FUNCTION TABLE